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San Bernardino County Pool Summary (as of 8/31/04)

Par Amortized Market Market % of  Yield to Maturity Weighted Modified
Security Type Value Cost Value Portfolio At Cost Avg. Maturity Duration
Bankers Acceptances 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Certificates of Deposit 285,000,000.00 285,000,000.00 284,899,942.95 9.8% 1.63% 101 0.27
Collateralized CD 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 9,995,104.30 0.3% 1.35% 55 0.15
Commercial Paper 580,000,000.00 579,385,358.50 579,268,998.05 19.9% 1.53% 26 0.07
Corporate Notes 68,008,000.00 70,185,638.52 70,009,989.05 2.4% 1.76% 226 0.58
Federal Agencies 1,821,382,000.00 1,833,334,232.65 1,834,530,501.17 63.2% 2.33% 435 0.89
Money Market Funds 18,000,000.00 18,000,000.00 18,000,000.00 0.6% 1.37% 41 0.11
Municipal Debt 11,750,000.00 11,874,982.46 12,235,040.00 0.4% 5.48% 335 0.89
Repurchase Agreements 100,000,000.00 100,000,000.00 100,000,170.00 3.4% 1.63% 1 0.00
U.S. Treasuries 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Securities 2,894,140,000.00 2,907,780,212.13 2,908,939,745.52 100.0% 2.07% 297 0.65

Cash Balance
Total Investments

Accrued Interest
Total Portfolio

97,675,976.87

97,675,976.87

97,675,976.87

2,991,815,976.87

3,005,456,189.00

12,992,014.50

3,006,615,722.39

12,992,014.50

2,991,815,976.87

3,018,448,203.50

3,019,607,736.89

1. Yield for the money market funds is a weighted average of the month-end yields for the Federated Government, Federated Prime, and Goldman Sachs Prime Obligations funds
2. Statistics for the total portfolio include money market funds
3. Market prices are derived from closing bid prices as of the last business day of the month as supplied by F.T. Interactive Data, Bloomberg or Telerate. Prices that fall between data points are interpolated.



San Bernardino County Pool
Sector Distribution (as of s/31/04)

Repurchase Agreements

3.4%
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Money Market Funds 9.8%
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Sector

Market Value

Bankers Acceptance
Certificates of Deposit
Collateralized CD
Commercial Paper
Corporate Note

Federal Agencies
Money Market Funds
Municipal Debt
Repurchase Agreement
U.S. Treasuries

284,899,942.95
9,995,104.30
579,268,998.05
70,009,989.05
1,834,530,501.17
18,000,000.00
12,235,040.00
100,000,170.00

0.00

0.00
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San Bernardino County Pool

Credit Quality Distribution (as of 8/31/04)

A-1+
25.4%

A-1
7.7%

1.6%

AAA
65.3%

Credit Rating

Market Value

A-1+ (Short-Term)
A-1 (Short-Term)
AAA (Long-Term)
AA (Long-Term)

739,268,491.25
224,900,619.75
1,897,049,059.57
47,721,574.95




San Bernardino County Pool
Maturity Distribution (s of s/31/04)

(in thousands)
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* Maturity distribution assumes no securities are called
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San Bernardino County Pool

Portfolio Yield Summary

Yield to Maturity

Month At Cost
August 2003 2.13%
September 2003 2.15%
October 2003 2.17%
November 2003 2.11%
December 2003 2.08%
January 2004 212%
February 2004 1.99%
March 2004 1.93%
April 2004 1.94%
May 2004 1.92%
June 2004 2.03%
July 2004 2.07%
August 2004 2.07%

1. Gross yields not including non-earning assets (compensating bank balances) or administrative costs for management of the pool

2. All historical yields restated to include money market funds



